
 
 

 

 

HOBBYCHEFPROGRAM-BAKERY & PASTRY 

 
Date  Day EGGLESS MENU  BOULANGERIE  

01.05.24 Wednesday Caramelized onion and olive ciabatta, multigrain baguette 

03.05.24 Friday Sourdough bread, bread stick, fruit and nut bread 

06.05.24 Monday Cheesy bread roll, olive and cranberry crusty bread 

  ALL TIME CLASSICS 

08.05.24 Wednesday Biscoff cheesecake in jar, coffee pannacotta 

10.05.24 Friday Devil’s sponge cake, chocolate butter cream, rolo cake 

13.05.24 Monday Pineapple, fig and green apple entremet  

  TEA TIME CHOICE 

15.05.24 Wednesday White chocolate and rose Petal brownie, banana and cinnamon tea cake and 
raspberry muffin 

17.05.24 Friday Crinkle cookie, chocolate Madeline, sticky toffee pudding 

20.05.24 Monday Victoria cake, linzer torte, sweet paste. 

  EGGLESS MENU  CAKES & MORE  

22.05.24 Wednesday Vanilla sponge ,Diplomat cream & fresh fruit gateau 

24.05.24 Friday green apple cremeux,mocha chocolate pastry 

27.05.24 Monday apricot mousse, banana dulcey entremets 

 
 

 
Location:IICA, 

 
DelhiTimings: 2:00pmto5:30pm Mode 

of Learning: Hands-On 

Fee: ₹ 27,000/- for the one Month program (12 classes) 

Fee: ₹ 3000/-for single class 

PleaseNote: 
 

• Allcheque(s)tobemadeinfavorofDattaHospitalityManagementSupportServicesPvt.Ltd 
• Allfeesaresubjectto18%GST 
• 100%Feesmustbesubmittedtosecureaseatinanyoftheprograms 
• Feesarenon-refundableIICAreservestherighttochangeanymenuitemwithoutpriornotice 

• Allstudentsarerequiredtocarryyourapron&twokitchendustersanyclass 
• Classesmissedshallnotberepeated 
• ModeofLearning:Hands-On 
• Minimumnumberofstudentsrequiredtostarttheprogramis5 


	Location:IICA,
	PleaseNote:

